PUBLISHED GOVERNOR INFORMATION (Mill Hill Academy) - Academic Year: 2019/20

Name
Adele Mills
Fred Hughes

Barbara Mitchell
Zabina Azim

Vacancy

Sarah Jones
lan Torr

Rachel Shingler
Vacancy

Elaine Harvey
Vacancy

Vacancy

Responsibilities &

Roles
Headteacher

Chair
Safeguarding Link

Mill Hill Primary Academy
Sunnyside Avenue

Tunstall

Stoke-on-Trent

ST6 6ED

Headteacher: Mrs A Mills

Date of Term of

Appt.
1.9.19

12.6.17

1.12.19

9.4.19

1.9.17
1.9.17

29.1.20

29.1.20

Office

n/a
4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years
4 years
4 years
4 years
4 years

4 years

End
Date

11.6.21

30.11.23

8.4.23

31.8.21

31.8.21

28.1.24

28.1.24

Appointed Voting Attendance this
academic year

by:
Ex Officio

CLT Board

CLT Board

CLT Board

CLT Board
Staff

Staff
Parent
Parent
Co-opted
Co-opted

Co-opted

Rights

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

3/3

3/3
2/2

1/3

2/3
3/3
0/0

0/0

Mill Hill

Primary Academy

Declarations
Family Relationships: Steve Allerton (Husband)
None declared

None declared

Trustee: Savannah
Employment: Walters & Plaskitt Solicitors

None declared
None declared

None declared

None declared



FORMER GOVERNORS WITHIN ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20

Attendance
Responsibilities Term of End Appointed Voting this .
i & Roles DR I Office Date by: Rights academic LeslEee
year
Kuljit Jheeta SEND Link 1.9.17 4years 23.1.20 CLTBoard Yes 1/2 None declared
2 children attend the school
1.9.17 4years  3.2.20 Parent Yes 0/2 oy Eies - Ei emies 56T e

Razwan Irfan



