

## PUBLISHED GOVERNOR INFORMATION (Mill Hill Academy) - Academic Year: 2019/20

Name	Responsibilities & Roles	Date of Appt.	Term of Office	End Date	Appointed by:	Voting Rights	Attendance this academic year	Declarations
Adele Mills	Headteacher	1.9.19	n/a		Ex Officio	Yes	3/3	Family Relationships: Steve Allerton (Husband)
Fred Hughes	Chair Safeguarding Link	12.6.17	4 years	11.6.21	CLT Board	Yes	3 / 3	None declared
Barbara Mitchell		1.12.19	4 years	30.11.23	CLT Board	Yes	2/2	None declared
Zabina Azim		9.4.19	4 years	8.4.23	CLT Board	Yes	1/3	Trustee: Savannah Employment: Walters & Plaskitt Solicitors
Vacancy			4 years		CLT Board	Yes		
Sarah Jones		1.9.17	4 years	31.8.21	Staff	Yes	2/3	None declared
lan Torr		1.9.17	4 years	31.8.21	Staff	Yes	3/3	None declared
Rachel Shingler		29.1.20	4 years	28.1.24	Parent	Yes	0/0	None declared
Vacancy			4 years		Parent	Yes		
Elaine Harvey		29.1.20	4 years	28.1.24	Co-opted	Yes	0/0	None declared
Vacancy					Co-opted	Yes		
Vacancy					Co-opted	Yes		

Mill Hill Primary Academy Sunnyside Avenue Tunstall Stoke-on-Trent ST6 6ED Headteacher: Mrs A Mills

## FORMER GOVERNORS WITHIN ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20

Name	Responsibilities & Roles	Date of Appt.	Term of Office	End Date	Appointed by:	Voting Rights	Attendance this academic year	Declarations
Kuljit Jheeta	SEND Link	1.9.17	4 years	23.1.20	CLT Board	Yes	1/2	None declared
Razwan Irfan		1.9.17	4 years	3.2.20	Parent	Yes	0/2	2 children attend the school Company Director - City Homes SOT Ltd